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Selling Points for Lahore Feeder Routes

Sale Point Name
Easy Shop

Zain u Abideen Shop
Mohsin Mobile Zone

Tanveer PCO

Usama Customer Center
Nawab Estate

Al Raheem Mobile
Afham PCO

Zaheer General Store
Afridi Brothers

INBOX LFR Sale Point
Mian Gee PCO

Sarfaraz Stationaries
Aadil Mobile & Kinza Pan Shop
Haseeb Mobile

Malik Mobile

Al-Mehmood Electronics
Bismillah Attari PCO

Afzal Garments
BISMILLAH Mobile

Khan CD Conner

Al Noor Mobile

Contact No.

0346-4719192

0300-4004120
0344-4128831

0342-3184797

0345-8494150

03458445516

0343-6589654

0345-4788919

0344-4128544

0345-4142889

0345-8485011

0344-4127368

0311-4023311

0343-6279738

0300-4399867

0345-4622254

0345-4142896

0345-4004223

0343 6279922

0342-4029335

0344-4130852

Latitude

31.50464

31.46291
31.4761

31.49571

31.59003
31.60451
31.57571

31.56404

31.49621

31.46696

31.36399

31.48581

31.46654

Longitude

74.38192

74.32628
74.28053

74.26477

74.29893
74.34216
74.33322

74.3215

74.31412

74.30699

74.23466

74.36457

74.38315

Route No.

FRO4, FR 12, FR 14

FR-07

FR-13, FR-07

FR-08

FR-10

FR-11

FR- 01, FR-03, FR-05
FR-05

FR-01, FR-03, FR-09

FR-12

FR-13
FR-06, FR-11
FR-06,FR-11
FR-02
FR-04
FR-14
FR-06
FR-12
FR-01, FR-03

FR-02

Nearest Bus Stop
R.A. Bazar

Pulli stop

Treet Stop

Doctor Hospital
Multan Chungi

Main Market

Lari Adda Gol Chakar
Shadbagh Underpass
Railway Station

Regal Chowk

Hafeez Center

P.U. Campus

Akbar Chowk

City Bus Terminal
Chowk Yateem Khana
Chohan Road Stop
College Stop/Bank Stop
Charar Pind Bus Stop
Firdous Cinema Stop
Rahat Bakery Stop

IK' Moriya

Moon Market, Gulshan Ravi

Complete Address
Shop # 5, Bus Stand, R.A. Bazar, Lahore

Plot No M-46 Quaid 3 Azam Industrial Area Kotlakhpat
Shop # 5, Pindi Stop, Peco Road, Lahore.

Kashmir Plaza, G-1 Market, Johar Town, Lahore.

Near Caltex Petrol Pump, Chowk Multan Chungi, Main Multan Road Lahore.
Shop no 31 main bazar canal park Main Market, Gulberg 2 Lahore

Shop # 01-A, Main Bazar, Igbal Park, Badami Bagh, Lari Adda, Lahore.

Shop # 2, Main Amir Road, Shadbagh, near Ring Road, Lahore.

Shop # 9, Park View Hotel, Near Australia Masjid, Railway Station, Lahore.
Shop # 1, Beadon Road, Near Chaman Ice Cream, Lahore.

Shop No. 42-61, Gulberg Center, Main Boulevard Gulberg, Lahore.

Inside Shopping Center, Near PU Gate # 4, Punjab University, Lahore.

Shop #9, Umer Plaza, Akbar Chowk, Township, Lahore.

Opposite city bus terminal, Band road Lahore.

Shop #9, Trade Center, 180 Multan Road, Opposite Yateem Khana Gate, Lahore.
RING ROAD, KHOKA STOP, AKRAM PARK LAHORE

Shop # 2P-21, Ghosia Colony, Main Walton Road, Cantt, Lahore.

Shop # 3, Masjid Faizan-e-Madina near K-Block, Charar Pind, DHA, Lahore.
Firdous Cinema MAO College Road Shan Plaza Krishen Nager

Rahat Bakers Market, Aziz Bhatti Road Lahore Cantt

1-Inside Yakki Gate Near Zaki Darbar, Lahore

15-Sweet Center Raza Arcade Moon Market Gulshan Ravi, Lahore
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