





Selling Points for Lahore Feeder Routes

Sr. No	Sale Point Name	Contact No.	Latitude	Longitude	Route No.	Nearest Bus Stop	Complete Address
1	Easy Shop	0346-4719192	31.50464	74.38192	FR 04, FR 12, FR 14	R.A. Bazar	Shop # 5, Bus Stand, R.A. Bazar, Lahore
2	Zain u Abideen Shop	0300-4004120	-	-	FR-07	Pulli stop	Plot No M-46 Quaid 3 Azam Industrial Area Kotlakhpat
3	Mohsin Mobile Zone	0344-4128831	31.46291	74.32628	FR-13, FR-07	Treet Stop	Shop # 5, Pindi Stop, Peco Road, Lahore.
4	Tanveer PCO	0342-3184797	31.4761	74.28053	FR-08	Doctor Hospital	Kashmir Plaza, G-1 Market, Johar Town, Lahore.
5	Usama Customer Center	0345-8494150	31.49571	74.26477	FR-10	Multan Chungi	Near Caltex Petrol Pump, Chowk Multan Chungi, Main Multan Road Lahore.
6	Nawab Estate	03458445516	-	-	FR-11	Main Market	Shop no 31 main bazar canal park Main Market, Gulberg 2 Lahore
7	Al Raheem Mobile	0343-6589654	31.59003	74.29893	FR- 01, FR-03, FR-05	Lari Adda Gol Chakar	Shop # 01-A, Main Bazar, Iqbal Park, Badami Bagh, Lari Adda, Lahore.
8	Afham PCO	0345-4788919	31.60451	74.34216	FR-05	Shadbagh Underpass	Shop # 2, Main Amir Road, Shadbagh, near Ring Road, Lahore.
9	Zaheer General Store	0344-4128544	31.57571	74.33322	FR-01, FR-03, FR-09	Railway Station	Shop # 9, Park View Hotel, Near Australia Masjid, Railway Station, Lahore.
10	Afridi Brothers	0345-4142889	31.56404	74.3215	FR-12	Regal Chowk	Shop # 1, Beadon Road, Near Chaman Ice Cream, Lahore.
11	INBOX LFR Sale Point		-	-	F-11	Hafeez Center	Shop No. 42-61, Gulberg Center, Main Boulevard Gulberg, Lahore.
12	Mian Gee PCO	0345-8485011	31.49621	74.31412	F-11	P.U. Campus	Inside Shopping Center, Near PU Gate # 4, Punjab University, Lahore.
13	Sarfaraz Stationaries	0344-4127368	31.46696	74.30699	FR-13	Akbar Chowk	Shop # 9, Umer Plaza, Akbar Chowk, Township, Lahore.
14	Aadil Mobile & Kinza Pan Shop	0311-4023311	-	-	FR-06, FR-11	City Bus Terminal	Opposite city bus terminal, Band road Lahore.
15	Haseeb Mobile	0343-6279738	31.36399	74.23466	FR-06,FR-11	Chowk Yateem Khana	Shop # 9, Trade Center, 180 Multan Road, Opposite Yateem Khana Gate, Lahore.
16	Malik Mobile	0300-4399867	-	-	FR-02	Chohan Road Stop	RING ROAD, KHOKA STOP, AKRAM PARK LAHORE
17	Al-Mehmood Electronics	0345-4622254	31.48581	74.36457	FR-04	College Stop/Bank Stop	Shop # 2P-21, Ghosia Colony, Main Walton Road, Cantt, Lahore.
18	Bismillah Attari PCO	0345-4142896	31.46654	74.38315	FR-14	Charar Pind Bus Stop	Shop # 3, Masjid Faizan-e-Madina near K-Block, Charar Pind, DHA, Lahore.
19	Afzal Garments	0345-4004223	-	-	FR-06	Firdous Cinema Stop	Firdous Cinema MAO College Road Shan Plaza Krishen Nager
20	BISMILLAH Mobile	0343 6279922	-	-	FR-12	Rahat Bakery Stop	Rahat Bakers Market, Aziz Bhatti Road Lahore Cantt
21	Khan CD Conner	0342-4029335	-	-	FR-01, FR-03	IK Moriya	1-Inside Yakki Gate Near Zaki Darbar, Lahore
22	Al Noor Mobile	0344-4130852	-	-	FR-02	Moon Market, Gulshan Ravi	15-Sweet Center Raza Arcade Moon Market Gulshan Ravi, Lahore





